© Cybelec 2020
May
2020
V1.4
1/5
DATA SHEET
Numerical control CybTouch 15 PS
The CybTouch 15 PS is a 2D

2020
V1.4
Ordering Informations
Reference Designation
CBT-154PS/B 4 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R), 16I/21O, PS-2D, housing version
CBT-154PS/P 4 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R), 16I/21O, PS-2D, panel version
CBT-156PS/B  (*) 6 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R, Z1, Z2), 16I/21O, PS-2D, housing version
CBT-156PS/P  (*) 6 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R, Z1, Z2), 16I/21O, PS-2D, panel version
(*) requires one MVA module for Y1, Y2
S-OPT-RFLINK USB RFlink key
S-CAH-VA6 Y1, Y2, with feedback
S-MVP-100/A Pressure valve amplifier